Zapis ligového utkani

Kolo: 22. Oblast: I. Jihomoravska liga Dne: 2.5.2013

Domaci : Hosté:
GamesBar-Team -

-6:12

Soupiska domaci . rozpis legy stav
D1 Kocian Kocian - H2 0:2 0:1

SK Drnovice

D2 Sékora
DK} Linduska
D4 Stix

D5 Gric

D6

D7

D8

Soupiska hosté
H1 Pecek

H2 Bfezansky
H3 Dofek

H4 Matousek
H5 Kulisek
H6 Maly

H7

H8

Sékora

Linduska

Stix

Kocian

Sékora

Linduska

Stix
Linduska-Gric/Stix-Kocian
Stix-Linduska/Gric-Kocian
Kocian

Gric

Linduska

Stix

Kocian

Gric

Linduska

Stix

H3
H4
H1
H3
H4
H1
H2
H4+H3, H2+H1
H3+H2,H1+H4
H4
H1
H2
H3
H1
H2
H3
H4

Tymova hra

0:2
1:2
2:1
1:2
1:2
2:1
0:2
1:2
1:2
1:2
0:2
0:2
2:0
2:0
0:2
2:1
2:1

0:2
0:3
1:3
1:4
1:5
2:5
2:6
2:7
2:8
2:9
2:10
2:11
3:11
4:11
4:12
5:12
6:12
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